
Faculty of Health Science 

Name and position Department Areas of expertise Contact details 
Mr Travis Trower, lecturer  Emergency Medical Care  Disaster management and 

Rescue  
Travis.Trower@mandela.ac.za 

    
Shaun Ramroop: HOD Environmental Health Environmental and Occupational 

Health and Safety 
Cell: 081 018 8142 
Office: 041 504 1165 

Ilse Truter 
Distinguished Professor in 
Pharmacy 
Leader of the Drug 
Utilization Research Unit 
(DURU) 
Director: School of Clinical 
Care & Medicinal Sciences 

Pharmacy 
 

Drug Utilisation Research 
Pharmacoepidemiology 
Business Management as it 
relates to Pharmacy 

ilse.truter@mandela.ac.za 
+27-41-5042131 

Dr Alida Sandison 
UCLIN Manager 

Psychology Personality disorders and Most 
topics related to psychology 

Alida.sandison@mandela.ac.za 
041 504 4522 
 

Matthew Bonnesse, 
Lecturer and Programme 
Coordinator for BHMS 

Human Movement Science Sports Science and performance 
in sports, perceptual-motor skills, 
coaching sciences 

matthewb@mandela.ac.za 

Dr Aayesha Kholvadia  
Senior lecturer and HOD 
HMS  
IPE chairperson  

Human Movement Science Biokinetics in public health 
Photobiomodulation therapy  
Collaborative practice in 
healthcare  
Interprofessional engagement  

Aayesha.kholvadia@mandela.ac.za  
+27 41 504 4870  

Veonna Goliath Associate 
Professor  

Department of Social 
Development Professions 

Addiction; Mental health and 
wellness 

Veonna.goliath@mandela.a.c.za  

mailto:Alida.sandison@mandela.ac.za
mailto:matthewb@mandela.ac.za
mailto:Aayesha.kholvadia@mandela.ac.za
mailto:Veonna.goliath@mandela.a.c.za


Mzukisi Xweso  Department of Social 
Development Professions 

Informal labour groups 
(functioning and well-being), 
school social work  

Mzukisi.xweso@mandela.ac.za  

Zukiswa Gwam Department of Social 
Development Professions 

Social Policy, women and 
economic development 

Zukiswa.gwam@mandela.ac.za 
 

Natalie Mansvelt Department of Social 
Development Professions 

Student Hunger; Community 
Development 

Natalie.mansvelt@mandela.ac.za  

Nevashnee Perumal Department of Social 
Development Professions 

Supervision, Management, 
Ethics, Child Protection, 
Indigenising and Decolonising 
Curriculum 

Nevashnee.perumal@mandela.ac.za 
 

Ntokozo Mzimela, 
Lecturer: Integrated 
Pathology & Microbiology 

Human Biology & 
Integrated Pathology 

Infectious Diseases, COVID-19, 
Tuberculosis, Listeria, Hepatitis, 
Salmonella, Cholera, Notifiable 
Medical Conditions, Influenza, 
Waterborne diseases, 
Antimicrobial Resistance, Malaria 

0790895411 
Ntokozo.mzimela@mandela.ac.za 

Zithulele Tshabalala 
Senior Lecturer: Human 
Anatomy 
HOD: Human Biology & 
Integrated Pathology 

Human Biology & 
Integrated Pathology 

Body donation, human tissue 
donation, organ donation 

0415041940 
Zithulele.tshabalala@mandela.ac.za 

A/Prof Elma de Vries, 
MBChB Programme 
Coordinator 

Medical School Gender-affirming Healthcare Elma.devries@mandela.ac.za 
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